7.0 Appendix
Site Type HS Street Address 12250 Skyline Boulevard
Gen Ed Rooms 63
Site Information
Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019
Room Information
Source: Blueprint Room Data
Updated by MKThink 9/1/19

44 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12B Gen. Ed > 600SF 1075
Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19
Room Type -
DetailedBuilding Room Type
(Capacity Model)
DRAFT
DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20
7.0 Appendix
42 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12B Gen. Ed > 600SF 1050
40 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12B Gen. Ed > 600SF 1075
10B Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12L Gen. Ed > 600SF 1196
10C Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12L Gen. Ed > 600SF 1350
12B Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12L Gen. Ed > 600SF 1200
13B Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12L Gen. Ed > 600SF 792
80 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P80 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
81 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P81 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
82 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P82 Gen. Ed > 600SF 667
83 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P83 Gen. Ed > 600SF 816
84 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P84 Gen. Ed > 600SF 805
85 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P85 Gen. Ed > 600SF 714
90 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P90 Gen. Ed > 600SF 714
91 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P91 Gen. Ed > 600SF 714
92 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P92 Gen. Ed > 600SF 714
93 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P93 Gen. Ed > 600SF 782
94 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P94 Gen. Ed > 600SF 782
95 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P95 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
100 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P100 Gen. Ed > 600SF 714
14 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P14 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
15 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P15 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
16 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P16 Gen. Ed > 600SF 714
17 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P17 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
101 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P101 Gen. Ed > 600SF 714
102 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P102 Gen. Ed > 600SF 714
103 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P103 Gen. Ed > 600SF 805
104 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
DRAFT
DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20
7.0 Appendix
P104
110 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P110 Gen. Ed > 600SF 714
111 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P111 Gen. Ed > 600SF 782
112 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P112 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
113 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P113 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
130 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P130 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
131 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P131 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
132 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P132 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
132 Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12P132 Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
N Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12PN Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
M Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12PM Gen. Ed > 600SF 897
T Classroom Classroom, HS 9-12PT Gen. Ed > 600SF 897